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Bib # First Name

906
922
914
912
938
900
964
904
918
905
920
960
901
929
937
933
926
908
910
911
919
941
965
907
902
917
966
916
762

7/26 - SRAM Chicago Criterium - Cat 4 Women Results

Jennifer
Brenna
Erin
Michelle
Morgan
Kelly
Summer
Lori
Cedella
Kristen
Sarah
Jennifer
Lauren
Hayley
Kelsey
Sarah
Sharon
Ramona
Christine
Sarah
MaryAnn
Kelsey
Hannah
Danielle
Lindsey
Hannah
Courtney
Marlena

Kiana

Last Name
Kosatka
Gibbons
Obradovich
Moore
Stern
Clarke
Gilbert
Hinds
Janczak
Hosey
Drilias
Skierka
Conroy
Diemar
Phillips
Gulseth
Budde
Kuna
Leppanen
London
Sedor
Campbell D
Zenke
Krebs
Fahey
Polenske
Diemar
Janczak
Janczak

32
25
34
37
24
34
14
33
15
42
47
38
29
13
25
27
45
46
32
40
49
30
24
15
32
17
11
19
13

Team City
4 BFF Bikes CHICAGO
4 Coon Valley
4 CHICAGO
4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO
4 CHICAGO
4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO
4 Andrie Junior Development Tea HOLLAND

4 MAPLETON
4 |SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice GREENDALE
4 Team UPB / ultimateprobikes.co WESTERN SPRIN

4 |SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice MILWAUKEE

4 |SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice MILWAUKEE

4 BFF Bikes CHICAGO

4 TWENTY16 Devo presented by NAPERVILLE

4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO

4 Team INTENT FOREST PARK
4 xXx Racing CHICAGO

4 Alberto's Sport NAPERVILLE

4 BFF Bikes CHICAGO

4 xXx Racing CHICAGO

4 Team INTENT WARRENVILLE
4 BFF Bikes CHICAGO

4 CHICAGO

4 SAINT CHARLES
4 Spidermonkey Cycling CHICAGO

4 1SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice MILWAUKEE
4 TWENTY16 Devo presented by NAPERVILLE
4 |1SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice GREENDALE
4 |SCorp Cycling p/b SmartChoice GREENDALE

State
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